M
E
R
C
U
R
Y
 Q

 C
L
E
A
T
S
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
QUAD
PART NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT (g)
W H D P
FIXING HOLE Ø
D1 D2
QHDSS016020 16-20 66 89 58 N/A N/A 1 x M10 430
QHDSS019023 19-23 69 95 58 N/A N/A 1 x M10 4 40
QHDSS021027 21-27 76 103 58 N/A N/A 1 x M10 513
QHDSS026031 26-31 80 111 58 N/A N/A 1 x M10 516
QHDSS030034 30-34 83 117 58 N/A N/A 1 x M10 524
QHDSS031035 31-35 84 119 55 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 535
QHDSS033037 33-37 87 122 55 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 537
QHDSS036040 36-40 93 129 55 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 546
QHDSS039043 39-43 99 135 55 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 553
QHDSS041045 41-45 103 139 55 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 575
QHDSS04 4047 4 4-47 107 142 55 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 562
QHDSS046051 46-51 113 149 55 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 643
QHDSS049053 49-53 119 155 55 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 649
QHDSS052056 52-56 125 161 55 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 664
QHDSS055059 55-59 13 1 167 55 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 667
QHDSS058062 58-62 137 173 55 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 686
QHDSS061065 61-65 143 179 55 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 703
QHDSS064068 64-68 149 185 55 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 812
QHDSS067071 67-71 155 191 55 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 830
TDS891 REV02 01/24
Coatings are available upon request by adding the following suffixes to the ordering reference – EC for epoxy coating, PC for polyester coating and TC for thermoplastic coating. Example order reference
for epoxy coating suffix EC (QHDSS026031EC). Fasteners required to secure the cable cleat to the support structure are not included but can be supplied upon request - see cleat fixing pack page.
Isolation/separation pads (to prevent corrosion between two dissimilar metals) are not included but can be supplied on request - see isolation/separation pad page.